SAMOVRTNÉ ŠROUBY/VRUTY
www.rawlplug.com 1
[Czech]: R-OTR-63/70 Zinc flake self-drilling screws to composite
panels to concrete and timber
[Czech]: Special double thread type HiLo with cuts for drilling in wood and for em
bedding in concrete after pre-drilling.
Schválení a certifikáty
•	 ETA-17/0518

[Czech]:
Max gru
bość ele
mentu mo
cowanego
z podkładką
- beton
d d
1
l S Ø
t
fix
[mm]
Ø6.3/7.0
R-OTR-63/70095A19 6.3 7 95 8 19 5 60 65
R-OTR-63/70115A19 6.3 7 115 8 19 5 80 85
R-OTR-63/70135A19 6.3 7 135 8 19 5 100 105
R-OTR-63/70155A19 6.3 7 155 8 19 5 120 125
R-OTR-63/70185A19 6.3 7 185 8 19 5 150 155
R-OTR-63/70205A19 6.3 7 205 8 19 5 170 175
R-OTR-63/70235A19 6.3 7 235 8 19 5 200 205
R-OTR-63/70255A19 6.3 7 255 8 19 5 220 225
Způsob montáže
Rozměry Ø6.3/7.0 Ø6.3/7.0
Velikost  klíče Sw [mm] 8 8
Průměr  otvoru  v podloží d